
'fiE BARRISISL22

CON TEJTS.

Comimissions- - - -

Recent ReporLed Cases - - -

Exchange Excerpt- - -

Lo! the Poor Lawyer - - -

The Right to Shoot a Burglar
Cross-examination - - - -

Humors of the Law~
Notes of Englishi Cases - - -

Notes of Recent Cases, Ontario - -

In the Chancery Division - - - -

Liability of a Subscriber under Joint Stock Company
Colonial Judges on Privy Council --

Hypniotisni in Urirninal Defence --

Hon. Jno. H. Hugarty- - -

The No. 6.

Rem ington
Typewriter

A DEVELOPMENT
NOT AN EXPERIMENT

Many Notable Iniprovements sticcessfully
icorpovated into this new model, iretain-

i ng the es-sentizil features of siiuplicity and
clflraýl)ility for wvhich the Reington is
famrns.

GEOU RBENGOUGH
45 Adelaide St East

TORONTO - - - ONT.

L) SIEVENSON

....Tailor

AX choiee selection of Engiish.
Irish and Scot-eh Tweeds in
stock. AUl orders executedI in
first-elass sty]li, at reasoniable
prices.

The Patronage of .Lawycirs aund Lawv

S~tuIeuts speciaUy lreqztested.

281ï YONGE STREET-
TORONITO.

TAGE.
225
229
21

233
234
235
236
236
239
240
242
244
M4

249
25?

223


