CONTENTS.

. ТР	AGE.
Editorial	225
Commissions ·	229
Recent Reported Cases	231
Exchange Excerpts	233
Lo! the Poor Lawyer	234
The Right to Shoot a Burglar	235
Cross-examination	236
Humors of the Law	236
Notes of English Cases	239
Notes of Recent Cases, Ontario	240
In the Chancery Division	242
Liability of a Subscriber under Joint Stock Company :	244
	248
Hypnotism in Criminal Defence	249
Hon. Jno. H. Hagarty	252

The No. 6.



Remington Typewriter

A DEVELOPMENT NOT AN EXPERIMENT

Many Notable Improvements successfully incorporated into this new model, retaining the essential features of simplicity and durability for which the Remington is famous.

GEO. BENGOUGH

45 Adelaide St. East

ONT.

TORONTO - - -

D. STEVENSON

....MerchantTailor

A choice selection of English. Irish and Scotch Tweeds in stock. All orders executed in first-class style, at reasonable prices.

The Patronage of Lawyers and Law Students specially requested.

281 YONGE STREET TORONTO.